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Tireurs présents : 13
Équipes attendues : 13
Taille des équipes : 3

Tableau 
3e place tirée
Score max : 45
Qualifiés : 100%
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** Sans équipe ** 0
HERLICOVIEZ Eliot 13/04/2004 PARIS USM FRA 0 190753
FLORY Pierre Elisee 12/06/1998 CLAMART CE FRA 1056 022719
COURBIER Hippolyte 29/11/1997 CLAMART CE FRA 0 014240
DUHAUT Maxime 06/02/1992 MAISONS ALF FRA 0 019977
BLOIN Bertrand 22/12/1978 MAISONS ALF FRA 0 006048
ROUVIERE Louis 13/08/2002 MAISONS ALF FRA 1109 051802
FAURIS Pierre-Alexandre 09/08/1994 VINCENNES CE FRA 1110 266244
QUERILLAC Augustin 26/12/2001 VINCENNES CE FRA 1323 084583
DELORME Alexandre 07/10/2004 VINCENNES CE FRA 1305 109556
TASSO Fabien 17/10/1985 PARIS USM FRA 1081 055567
CHAPUIS Alban 28/01/2003 PARIS USM FRA 0 011459
TAILLANDIER Guislain 15/09/1987 PARIS USM FRA 1160 055337
LABAT Arthur 23/04/2006 PARIS USM FRA 1080 190466
BARBAROUX Leo Paul 21/10/2001 PARIS USM FRA 1092 002756
BERTINI Marc 09/05/2000 PARIS USM FRA 1104 004996
VALLET Alexandre 25/05/1993 PARIS USM FRA 1277 247052
DROUET Vincent 16/11/1995 PARIS USM FRA 1245 019380
FERAUD Thomas 19/02/1999 PARIS USM FRA 1316 022122
BEYSSAC Antoine 01/02/1999 PARIS USM FRA 1423 005316
DUFOUR Kilian 03/06/1998 PARIS USM FRA 1230 019906
DE CREMOUX Eloi 22/05/1999 PARIS USM FRA 1412 015949
HERLICOVIEZ Eliot 13/04/2004 PARIS USM FRA 0 190753
KRETZ Hugo 27/07/1999 PARIS RCF FRA 1289 309669
DELAPLACE Jean 18/05/2001 PARIS RCF FRA 1306 289063
PECQUEUX Dorian 14/04/2004 PARIS RCF FRA 1213 288307
REGIN Florian 22/06/1994 PARIS RCF FRA 1124 258141
MLAYAH Ahmed Maher 18/11/1986 PARIS SCUF FRA 1193 298270
CAMBOUNET Jérôme 31/12/1979 PARIS SCUF FRA 1407 280525
DAVID Théo 25/08/1998 PARIS SCUF FRA 1150 157528
MUGNIER Antoine 25/11/2000 PARIS SCUF FRA 1078 216396
COUPE Théo 30/09/2003 MAUREPAS MDF FRA 0 274126
BRISEZ Florian 03/09/1999 MAUREPAS MDF FRA 1279 008662
GEORGES Maxime 15/01/2004 MAUREPAS MDF FRA 1309 196703
FLORY Pierre Elisee 12/06/1998 CLAMART CE FRA 1056 022719
VIALLE Cédric 04/10/1976 CLAMART CE FRA 0 326365
GARNERET Xavier 11/11/1986 CLAMART CE FRA 0 024399
FOURES Jean-Hugues 01/03/1988 CLAMART CE FRA 1295 147668
DAGHER Chahine 09/05/1999 CLAMART CE FRA 0 334339
BAUDELET Lucas 08/02/1994 CLAMART CE FRA 0 092461
COURBIER Hippolyte 29/11/1997 CLAMART CE FRA 0 014240
PALLU Julien 24/08/1999 CLAMART CE FRA 1145 082596
BRINGER Geoffrey 20/12/1997 CLAMART CE FRA 0 008630
CAVARD Matisse 29/10/1999 CLAMART CE FRA 0 326349
GAUTHERON Paco 08/07/2000 COURTRY ESC FRA 0 024757
HUCHARD DEHEURLES Guillaume 10/11/1994 COURTRY ESC FRA 0 029772
CARMONA Paco 21/04/2006 COURTRY ESC FRA 1431 300035
DOMINGUES Tiago 07/09/2006 COURTRY ESC FRA 1082 258924
usmt 1 PARIS USM FRA 3321
LABAT Arthur 23/04/2006 PARIS USM FRA 1080 190466
TASSO Fabien 17/10/1985 PARIS USM FRA 1081 055567
TAILLANDIER Guislain 15/09/1987 PARIS USM FRA 1160 055337
usmt 2 PARIS USM FRA 12195
BARBAROUX Leo Paul 21/10/2001 PARIS USM FRA 1092 002756
BERTINI Marc 09/05/2000 PARIS USM FRA 1104 004996
CHAPUIS Alban 28/01/2003 PARIS USM FRA 0 011459
usmt 3 PARIS USM FRA 3838
DROUET Vincent 16/11/1995 PARIS USM FRA 1245 019380
VALLET Alexandre 25/05/1993 PARIS USM FRA 1277 247052
FERAUD Thomas 19/02/1999 PARIS USM FRA 1316 022122
usmt 4 PARIS USM FRA 4065
DUFOUR Kilian 03/06/1998 PARIS USM FRA 1230 019906
DE CREMOUX Eloi 22/05/1999 PARIS USM FRA 1412 015949
BEYSSAC Antoine 01/02/1999 PARIS USM FRA 1423 005316
LEROLLE Maximilien 01/07/1997 PARIS USM FRA 0 036302
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LEROLLE Maximilien 01/07/1997 PARIS USM FRA 0 036302
rcf PARIS RCF FRA 3626
REGIN Florian 22/06/1994 PARIS RCF FRA 1124 258141
PECQUEUX Dorian 14/04/2004 PARIS RCF FRA 1213 288307
KRETZ Hugo 27/07/1999 PARIS RCF FRA 1289 309669
DELAPLACE Jean 18/05/2001 PARIS RCF FRA 1306 289063
asa 1 MAISONS ALF FRA 21107
ROUVIERE Louis 13/08/2002 MAISONS ALF FRA 1109 051802
DUHAUT Maxime 06/02/1992 MAISONS ALF FRA 0 019977
TABET Anton 15/11/2004 MAISONS ALF FRA 0 087728
vincennes VINCENNES CE FRA 3738
FAURIS Pierre-Alexandre 09/08/1994 VINCENNES CE FRA 1110 266244
DELORME Alexandre 07/10/2004 VINCENNES CE FRA 1305 109556
QUERILLAC Augustin 26/12/2001 VINCENNES CE FRA 1323 084583
scuf PARIS SCUF FRA 3635
MUGNIER Antoine 25/11/2000 PARIS SCUF FRA 1078 216396
DAVID Théo 25/08/1998 PARIS SCUF FRA 1150 157528
MLAYAH Ahmed Maher 18/11/1986 PARIS SCUF FRA 1193 298270
CAMBOUNET Jérôme 31/12/1979 PARIS SCUF FRA 1407 280525
maurepas MAUREPAS MDF FRA 12587
BRISEZ Florian 03/09/1999 MAUREPAS MDF FRA 1279 008662
GEORGES Maxime 15/01/2004 MAUREPAS MDF FRA 1309 196703
COUPE Théo 30/09/2003 MAUREPAS MDF FRA 0 274126
clamart 1 21293
FOURES Jean-Hugues 01/03/1988 CLAMART CE FRA 1295 147668
GARNERET Xavier 11/11/1986 CLAMART CE FRA 0 024399
PORTE Victor 23-11-1997 0 047815
clamart 2 CLAMART CE FRA 21143
PALLU Julien 24/08/1999 CLAMART CE FRA 1145 082596
BAUDELET Lucas 08/02/1994 CLAMART CE FRA 0 092461
BRINGER Geoffrey 20/12/1997 CLAMART CE FRA 0 008630
clamart 3 CLAMART CE FRA 29997
CAVARD Matisse 29/10/1999 CLAMART CE FRA 0 326349
DAGHER Chahine 09/05/1999 CLAMART CE FRA 0 334339
VIALLE Cédric 04/10/1976 CLAMART CE FRA 0 326365
courtry COURTRY ESC FRA 12512
DOMINGUES Tiago 07/09/2006 COURTRY ESC FRA 1082 258924
CARMONA Paco 21/04/2006 COURTRY ESC FRA 1431 300035
GAUTHERON Paco 08/07/2000 COURTRY ESC FRA 0 024757
HUCHARD DEHEURLES Guillaume 10/11/1994 COURTRY ESC FRA 0 029772
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1 usmt 1 PARIS USM 

Vusmt 1 

359 maurepas MAUREPAS MDF 

V8 courtry COURTRY ESC 

29courtry 1-16.2

Vusmt 1 1-8.1

295 usmt 3 PARIS USM 

V12 clamart 1 

Vclamart 1 1-16.3

2013 clamart 3 CLAMART CE 

V4 vincennes VINCENNES CE 

23vincennes 1-16.4

38clamart 1 1-8.2

usmt 1 1-4.1

3 scuf PARIS SCUF 

43scuf 

2811 clamart 2 CLAMART CE 

V6 usmt 4 PARIS USM 

Vusmt 4 1-16.6

23usmt 4 1-8.3

V7 usmt 2 PARIS USM 

3510 asa 1 MAISONS ALF 

Vusmt 2 1-16.7

2 rcf PARIS RCF 

25rcf 

Vusmt 2 1-8.4

usmt 2 1-4.2
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V1 usmt 1 PARIS USM 

357 usmt 2 PARIS USM 

usmt 1 1-2.1



Epreuve 
Régional(e) 2 Sabre - Hommes - SeniorSabre - Hommes - Senior

Tableau - Place n°1
Paris

02/05/2025

BellePoule fencing software http://betton.escrime.free.fr 

Tableau
Classement



Epreuve 
Régional(e) 2 Sabre - Hommes - SeniorSabre - Hommes - Senior

Tableau - Place n°1
Paris

02/05/2025

BellePoule fencing software http://betton.escrime.free.fr 
Page 1/1

place nom prénom club

1 usmt 1 PARIS USM
2 usmt 2 PARIS USM
3 clamart 1
4 usmt 4 PARIS USM
5 rcf PARIS RCF
6 scuf PARIS SCUF
7 vincennes VINCENNES CE
8 courtry COURTRY ESC
9 usmt 3 PARIS USM
10 maurepas MAUREPAS MDF
11 asa 1 MAISONS ALF
12 clamart 2 CLAMART CE
13 clamart 3 CLAMART CE
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1 usmt 1 PARIS USM FRA
2 usmt 2 PARIS USM FRA
3 clamart 1
4 usmt 4 PARIS USM FRA
5 rcf PARIS RCF FRA
6 scuf PARIS SCUF FRA
7 vincennes VINCENNES CE FRA
8 courtry COURTRY ESC FRA
9 usmt 3 PARIS USM FRA
10 maurepas MAUREPAS MDF FRA
11 asa 1 MAISONS ALF FRA
12 clamart 2 CLAMART CE FRA
13 clamart 3 CLAMART CE FRA


